Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.2
RG316D
Low Cost
Features: Applications:
* Low Cost * Telecom
* Interconnect between
equipment

Calcuate Cable Attenuation: Attenuation (dB/100m) = 2.577759 ∗ F (MHz) + 0.004024 ∗ F (MHz)
Calcuate Connector Attenuation: Attenuation (dB) = 0.03 × F (GHz)
How To Order
RG316D-X-Y-Z
X: Frequency in GHz
Y: Connector type
Z: Length in meters
Examples:
To order a RG316D cable assembly, DC-3GHz, SMA male to SMA
female, 0.8 meter, specify RG316D-3-SSF-0.8.
Connector naming rules:
S - SMA (6GHz, VSWR 1.4)
X - MMCX (6GHz, VSWR 1.4)
M - MCX (6GHz, VSWR 1.4)
B - BNC (4GHz, VSWR 2)
D - SMB (4GHz, VSWR 1.4)
Female Connector - Add‘F’after connector name
Right Angle - Add‘R’after connector name (VSWR increase 0.1)
Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.2
Mating Connector
QCG-FB-086-1
SSMP female, Beryllium
copper
QCS-FL2B-086-1
SMA female, 2-hole flange
mount, Brass
QCG-FRB-086-2
SSMP female, Right angle,
Beryllium copper
QCS-FL4B-086-1
SMA female, 4-hole flange
mount, Gold plated
beryllium copper
QCK-MG-086-3
2.92mm male, Stainless
steel
QCS-FHB-086-2
SMA female bulk head,
Gold plated brass
QCK-FB-086-1
2.92mm female, Brass
QCN-MB-086-1
N male, Nickel plated brass
QCK-FL2G-A220-1
2.92mm female, 2-hole
flange mount, Stainless
steel
QCN-FB-086-1
N female, Nickel plated
brass
QCK-FL4G-A220-1
2.92mm female, 4-hole
flange mount, Stainless
steel
QCX-MB-086-1
MMCX male, Gold plated
brass
QCP-FB-086-3
SMP female, Beryllium
copper
QCX-MRB-086-1
MMCX male right angle,
Gold plated brass
QCP-FRB-086-1
SMP female right angle,
Beryllium copper
QCX-FB-086-1
MMCX female, Gold plated
brass
QCP-FRB-086-2
SMP female right angle,
Beryllium copper